
  

 
 2011 Washington Annual Agriculture Bulletin   83  
 

Milk Cows:  By Counties, Washington, January 1, 2007-2011 
County and 

District 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 

 Head Head Head Head Head 
COUNTY 
 
Adams 
Asotin 
Benton 
Chelan 
Clallam 
Clark 
Columbia 
Cowlitz 
Douglas 
Ferry 
Franklin 
Garfield 
Grant 
Grays Harbor 
Island 
Jefferson 
King 
Kitsap 
Kittitas 
Klickitat 
Lewis 
Lincoln 
Mason 
Okanogan 
Pacific 
Pend Oreille 
Pierce 
San Juan 
Skagit 
Skamania 
Snohomish 
Spokane 
Stevens 
Thurston 
Wahkiakum 
Walla Walla 
Whatcom 
Whitman 
Yakima 
 
Other Cos. 
 
DISTRICT 
 
West 
Central 
Northeast 
East Central 
Southeast 
STATE TOTAL 
No. of Operations 

 
 

8,700 
0 

( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
500 

3,600 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

7,100 
( 1 ) 

13,500 
2,400 

0 
600 

11,000 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

8,500 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

2,100 
( 1 ) 

5,000 
( 1 ) 

15,500 
( 1 ) 

15,500 
1,800 
2,500 
8,000 

500 
( 1 ) 

51,000 
( 1 ) 

73,000 
 

4,200 
 
 
 

126,000 
75,000 

4,300 
29,500 

200 
235,000 

820 

 
 

6,200 
0 

( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
800 

3,700 
( 1 ) 
700 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

11,700 
( 1 ) 

23,500 
1,500 

( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

10,000 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
900 

6,100 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

1,700 
( 1 ) 

1,900 
( 1 ) 

13,700 
( 1 ) 

10,600 
1,500 

800 
5,200 

600 
( 1 ) 

48,500 
( 1 ) 

90,000 
 

3,400 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

243,000 
( 2 ) 

 
 

6,200 
0 

( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
800 

3,700 
( 1 ) 
700 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

11,700 
( 1 ) 

24,000 
1,400 

( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

10,100 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
900 

6,100 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

1,700 
( 1 ) 

1,900 
( 1 ) 

13,800 
( 1 ) 

10,600 
1,500 

800 
5,200 

600 
( 1 ) 

49,000 
( 1 ) 

90,000 
 

3,300 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

244,000 
( 2 ) 

 
 

6,100 
0 

( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
800 

3,600 
( 1 ) 
700 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

11,700 
( 1 ) 

23,500 
1,400 

( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

10,000 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
900 

6,100 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

1,700 
( 1 ) 

1,800 
( 1 ) 

13,700 
( 1 ) 

10,600 
1,500 

800 
5,100 

600 
( 1 ) 

49,000 
( 1 ) 

90,000 
 

3,400 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

243,000 
( 2 ) 

 
 

6,400 
0 

( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
800 

3,800 
( 1 ) 
700 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

12,000 
( 1 ) 

24,500 
1,500 

( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

10,300 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
900 

6,300 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 
( 1 ) 

1,800 
( 1 ) 

2,000 
( 1 ) 

14,200 
( 1 ) 

11,000 
1,600 

900 
5,300 

600 
( 1 ) 

51,000 
( 1 ) 

93,000 
 

3,400 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

252,000 
( 2 ) 

 1 Included in "Other Counties" category to avoid disclosure of individual operations.  2  The number of operations by state will no longer 
be published on an annual basis.  State level numbers will only be published in the Census of Agriculture every five years.  


